Monitorler

15

23

23

27

27

23

27

27

31

31

29

Uriin
.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

PORTATIF

.8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS
FREESYNC MONITOR

.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ CURVED

.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-

GLARE HDR

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED

GAMING

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

160,00

170,00

170,00

206,25

225,00

172,50

225,00

248,75

275,00

323,75

368,75

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD



